

Order dated:- 07-12-2018

Two accused are present by hazira and three accused are absent by petition and prays for time.

Hd. Submission.

The prayer is Rejected.

Issue WA against the three accused of CS 3-5.

Fix **27.04.2019** for App & ER of WA.

JM 3rd Court, Asansol